Step 1

Sign up as a registered SPIFF earner using the QR code
below or click on the button to go to our web form:

(& REGISTER WITH SPIFF

Step 2

Once registered, we’ll e-mail you a W-9 form that must
be signed and returned to Thinkspace.

Step 3

Place your hushOffice order with Thinkspace indicating
on the P.O. that you are the SPIFF recipient.

Contact us at sales@thinkspaceoffice.com for more information

SPIFFs are available on all invoiced orders at standard discounting. SPIFFs will be paid
for each unit sold when invoice is settled. All SPIFFs must be claimed within 90 days of
submitted order to be valid.

These hushOffice products are
eligible for a SPIFF reward

HUS-AP-001

HUS-BX-218

HUS-BX-218.S

HUS-BX-220

HUS-BX-116

HUS-AP-002

HUS-AP-004

HUS-BX-117

HUS-BX-208

HUS-AP-003

HUS-AP-005

HUS-BX-221

HUS-BX-221.T

hushFree.S

hushPhone

hushPhone w/ Stool

hushHybrid

hushWork

hushFree.M

hushFree.Access.M

hushMeet.S

hushMeet

hushFree.L

hushFree.Access.L

hushAccess.L

hushAccess.L w/Table

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$200

$200

$200

$200

$300

$300

$300

$300



https://thinkspaceoffice.com/spiff/
https://thinkspaceoffice.com/spiff/
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